plaats

O 0 R W N~

bib

W N RO~

naam

Paul Van Hiel
Pauwel Joos
Johan Bogaert
Bart Vandewiele
Kristine Corbeel

Deborah Lyneel

2570872022
jaar club
71970
7966 JC Aalter
71967 Denderland
71978 Keiskant
71972
7967

Donderthon 43km

woonplaats

Zetrud-Lumay
Maldegem
Dendermonde
Drongen
Asse

Zétrud-Lumay

msv

TS T

Tijd  U:M:$

3:53:20
4:17:34
4:271:40
3:09:70
3:46:10
7:30:37

km

43

43

43
30,5
30,5
2,2



